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Week 7
Sat Oct 19 7:.51am ET

AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division

PURRO BULLDOGS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
LOS CABRONES

DREA BREEZY
BULLDOGS BASKETBALL

AFC NORTH Division

WESSON

THE GAMBLER

DAK DA BUTTCRACK
LOS CHINGONES

LA JEFA

PTS
748.33
720.90
700.03
671.28
645.77

PTS
783.88
783.82
729.60
710.69
694.37

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-27.43
-48.30
-77.05
-102.56

BEHIND

-0.06
-54.28
-73.19
-89.51

OPT

OPT

MER

MER
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE
BANDITOS

HARMON

RAREBREED

STEEL CITY

NFC WEST Division

RED WOLVES

Team 20

LANDO'S COWBOY'S
CHOICE

KZ DRAGON

PTS
858.02
852.53
744.23
715.31
563.03

PTS
769.09
701.60
699.81
680.27
653.32

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-5.49
-113.79
-142.71
-294.99

BEHIND

-67.49
-69.28
-88.82
-115.77

OPT

OPT

MER

MER
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AFFL Conference

AFC EAST Division

AFC WEST Division

PTS

PTS

BEHIND OPT MER

BEHIND OPT MER
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